
SANDWICHES
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE
(plain, cheese, or everything bagel)

GREEN GOBLIN
turkey, provolone, tomato, avocado, 
spinach & pesto cream cheese

BLAT
bacon, avocado, tomato, spinach, 
& mayonnaise

SUNRISE BAGEL
bacon, egg, provolone, avocado, tomato, 
spinach & pesto cream cheese

AVOCADO BAGEL
avocado, tomato, bee pollen, salt & pepper

DELI EXTRAS
turkey, egg, bacon, provolone & goat cheese

SALADS
POWER BOWL SALAD
spinach, bacon, egg, avocado, cherry 
tomatoes, pesto dressing, salt & pepper

HONEY SALAD
spinach, goat cheese, egg, avocado, cherry 
tomatoes, balsamic dressing, bee pollen 
& honey drizzle

TREATS
SCONE $3.75  -  COOKIE $3.50  -  MUFFIN $3.50

$4.50

$10.50

$10.00

$11.00

$9.50

$1.00 
each

$9.50

$7.50

DOPIO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO

HOUSE BREW

COLD BREW

CHAI LATTE

MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

STEAMER

ALTERNATIVE MILKS/BREVE

almond, coconut, 
oat or breve

EXTRAS
extra shots $.75 - extra f lavor $.50 - whip/cold foam $.80 all 
espresso drinks come with 2 shots 

SALES TAX IS INCLUDED ON ALL PRICES

8oz

$2.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$2.25

-

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$2.25

$2.25

8oz

$.75

16oz

-

-

$4.50

$3.75

$3.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

16oz

$1.20

12oz

-

-

$4.25

$3.25

$2.50

-

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$2.25

$2.25

12oz

$1.00

20oz

-

-

$5.00

$4.25

$3.50

-

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

$3.50

$3.50

20oz

$1.50

24oz

-

-

$5.50

$4.75

-

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00

24oz

$2.00

COFFEE & DRINKS

SIGNATURE DRINKS
HAPPY TEA
iced fruity green tea infused with our house made lavender syrup & 
a splash of lemon juice

LEMON LAVENDER 
house made lavender syrup, lemon juice & club soda

HONEY LAVENDER LATTE
traditional latte with our house made lavender syrup and honey

TURMERIC LATTE
our house made turmeric elixir with your choice of milk

& @elixircoffeshop (share your experience #elixircoffee)Handmade Coffee, Food & Crafts.      Elixir Coffee: 1015 Robert Bush Drive East, South Bend, WA 98586


