

SIGNATURE DRINKS

HAPPY TEA

iced fruity green tea infused with our house made lavender syrup & a splash of lemon juice

LEMON LAVENDER

house made lavender syrup, lemon juice & club soda

HONEY LAVENDER LATTE

traditional latte with our house made lavender syrup and honey

TURMERIC LATTE

our house made turmeric elixir with your choice of milk

COFFEE & DRINKS

	8oz	12oz	16oz	20oz	24oz
DOPIO	\$2.50	-	-	-	-
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.50	-	-	-	-
LATTE	\$3.50	\$4.25	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
AMERICANO	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.75
HOUSE BREW	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50	-
COLD BREW	-	-	\$4.50	-	\$5.50
CHAI LATTE	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
МОСНА	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
WHITE MOCHA	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
STEAMER	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00

ALTERNATIVE MILKS/BREVE

almond, coconut,	8oz	12oz	16oz	20oz	24oz
oat or breve	\$.75	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$1.50	\$2.00

EXTRAS

extra shots \$.75 - extra flavor \$.50 - whip/cold foam \$.80 all espresso drinks come with 2 shots

SALES TAX IS INCLUDED ON ALL PRICES

SANDWICHES

oz	BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE (plain, cheese, or everything bagel)	\$4.50
.50	GREEN GOBLIN turkey, provolone, tomato, avocado, spinach & pesto cream cheese	\$10.50
.75	BLAT bacon, avocado, tomato, spinach, & mayonnaise	\$10.00
.50 .50	SUNRISE BAGEL bacon, egg, provolone, avocado, tomato, spinach & pesto cream cheese	\$11.00
.00	AVOCADO BAGEL avocado, tomato, bee pollen, salt & pepper	\$9.50
.00	DELI EXTRAS turkey, egg, bacon, provolone & goat cheese	\$1.00 each

SALADS \$9.50

POWER BOWL SALAD spinach, bacon, egg, avocado, cherry tomatoes, pesto dressing, salt & pepper \$7.50

HONEY SALAD

spinach, goat cheese, egg, avocado, cherry tomatoes, balsamic dressing, bee pollen & honey drizzle

TREATS

SCONE \$3.75 - **COOKIE** \$3.50 - **MUFFIN** \$3.50



